
Date

Start

CC Inst Time

1 Y  

2 Y

3 Y

4 Y

5 Y

6 Y

7 Y

8 Y

9 Y

10 Y

11 Y

12 Y

13 Y

14 Y

15 Y

16 Y

C2 C3

CC2 CC3

No Problem Paranoid Times

The Jolts Drop Dead

     

Leaders EP

And No One Else Wanted To Play

Surffin On Heroin

Sex Mad

Sic Nos Non Nobis

 

 

 

 

05:59

03:09

04:11

02:26

H

Paranoid Times

Haute Voltage

Don't Mind Trouble

Mainstream Crap

Back To The Bin

Self Titled

Charm School Dropouts

03:28

02:38

01:4921

Page 1 totals

21

01:29

21

21

21

21

21

03:37

02:07

02:06

01:24

03:33

03:01

01:43

02:45

02:59

Lang

 

Bagged

21

21

21

21

21

21

19

19

21

21

21

 

 

End

Monday

2100

2200

AlbumArtist Song

Description/Topics:

Cat.

2300

2400

Friday

2300

2400

Wednesday

Incorrect Thoughts

Frantic City

Saturday Night Sunday Morning

I Hate Music Comp.

Morning After

The Creeps Why Don't We Go Home

The Glory Stompers Go Away

The Vapids  Tommy Ramone

The Viletones Possibilities

Subhumans

Teenage Head

War In The Head

Disgusteen

Young Canadians I Hate Music

Lowlife White Lightning

SNFU She's Not On The Menu

Forgotten Rebels A.I.D.S

Nomeansno Dad

Silicone Injection She's A

Subway Thugs

Length 59:49

Music 49:36

S/W

 

C2 Not 

21
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Program:

Host:

Guests:  

Alison Chainz

Punk in Drublic

Day

Repeat 2 First Broadcast Repeat 1

   Show Cat: 2

Promo'd Show:  

The Hippiecritz God Has No Religion

51    Advertising         

Time & Length
 

52   Sponsor    Time 

and Length

12    Station IDs         

Start Time  Est 6s

12/44  Show IDs              

Start  Time  Est 6s

45 Show Promo   

Time and Length



2

53 Promo w/ Sponsor ID

CC Inst Time

17
Y

18
Y  

19
Y

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

21 Pop/Rock/Dance

Languid- Skeletons

No More Moments- Blood Bath

Skunt- handjob Buff 

 

 

LangH

 

Could Be Tighter

Resist Mental Slaughter EP

Hot And Fresh

01:41

03:09

02:34

 

Notes

Page:

22 Country Oriented

23 Acoustic

24 Easy Listening

12 Spoken Word

21

21

21

Artist Song  Cat.

 

11 News

52 Sponsor ID

31 Concert

32 Folk Oriented

33 World/International

34 Jazz/Blues

35 Non-Classical Religious

36 Experimental

44 Programmer Show ID

45 Show Promo

51 Ads

Page 2 total

41 Theme

43 Station ID

 

Category 1 Category 2 Category 3 Category 4 Category 5

Categories and Sub Categories


